﻿
1
11
/
22
 /
 V
2

e
Version 0.3.7
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 Channel
2 = 2 Channels
4 = 4 Channels
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 channel
LASER - 1102 -  X - XX -  PXIE
LASER - 1102 -  X - XX -  MATRIQ
PASSIVE - 1101 - X - XX -  PXIE
PASSIVE - 1101 - X - XX -  MATRIQ
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
Measurement